Instrument Number
R2-4116-0000
BL-2825-0000
BL-1252-0012
R2-4189-0000
BL-1711-0000
BL-1127-0001
R2-4120-0000
BL-2274-0000
R2-4195-0000
R3-4908-0001
R3-4909-0001
R3-4891-0001
R3-4941-0001
BL-2844-0000
BL-2304-0002
R2-4110-0000
R2-4105-0000
R2-4104-0000
BL-1983-0000
R2-4150-0000
R2-4154-0000
R2-4153-0001
R2-4138-0000
R2-4137-0000
R2-4141-0000
BL-2309-0000
R2-4177-0000
R2-4185-0000
R2-4188-0000
R2-4157-0000
R2-4196-0000
BL-2291-0000
BL-2292-0000
BL-2271-0000
BL-2288-0000
R2-4128-0000
BL-2293-0000

New Mexico
State Land Office

Lessee
AOG GAS TRANSMISSION CO.L.P.
Bonnie and Clyde's Getaway RV Park

Bravo Mic Communications, LLC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS CO.LP

Central New Mexico Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Centurion Pipeline Limited Partnership
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.
CHEVRON U.S.A,, Inc.

CITY OF FARMINGTON
COG OPERATING LLC
COG OPERATING LLC
COG OPERATING LLC
COG OPERATING LLC
COG OPERATING LLC
Cotton Draw Midstream, L.L.C
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP

DELAWARE NATURAL GAS & CATCLAW PIPELINE INC
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P.
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP
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ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report
This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from 09/01/2025

Issue Date
09/13/1990
10/30/2020
09/27/2020
11/27/1990
10/28/2020
11/02/2020
09/13/1990
09/14/2020
11/20/1990
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
11/19/2015
12/01/2020
11/16/2020
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/22/2020
10/12/1990
10/16/1990
10/18/1990
10/23/1990
10/23/1990
11/07/1990
11/16/2020
11/20/1990
11/27/1990
11/27/1990
11/27/1990
11/27/1990
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
09/05/1990
09/24/2020

8/15/2025 8:53:44 AM

Expiration Date
09/12/2025
10/29/2025
09/26/2025
11/27/2025
10/27/2025
11/01/2025
09/13/2025
09/13/2025
11/20/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025
11/18/2025
11/30/2025
11/15/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/21/2025
10/11/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
11/07/2025
11/15/2025
11/20/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/27/2025
11/27/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
09/04/2025
09/23/2025

Land Use

Mobile Home Park

Radio Broadcast

Electrical Power Related

Processing / Dehydration Facility

Frac Pond

Pipeline

Road

Electrical Line
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Storage Tank

Compressor Site

Compressor Site

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Compressor Site

Well Pad Lease
Well Pad Lease
Rule 34 Recycling Facility

Reclamation

Frac Pond



Instrument Number
R2-4139-0000
R2-4136-0000
R2-4057-0001
R2-4093-0000
R2-4071-0001
R2-4085-0001
BL-2290-0000
R2-4119-0001
BL-2841-0000
BL-2840-0000
BL-2461-0000
R2-4152-0001
R2-4198-0001
BL-1267-0002
BL-1266-0002
BL-1224-0101
R2-2751-0000
R2-4107-0000
R2-4156-0000
R2-4036-0001
R2-4029-0001
R2-4043-0001
R2-4042-0001
R2-4040-0001
R2-4035-0001
R2-4034-0001
R2-4033-0001
R2-4032-0001
R2-4031-0001
R2-4030-0001
R2-4044-0001
R2-4028-0001
R2-4055-0001
R2-4021-0002
R2-4168-0000
BL-1297-0001
R2-4180-0001
R2-4205-0000
R2-4134-0002
R3-7951-0000
R3-7952-0000
BL-1224-0102
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Lessee

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP

DINERO OPERATING CO
DJR Assets, LLC
DUDLEY R STANLEY

ENDURING RESOURCES IV, LLC
ENDURING RESOURCES IV, LLC
ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC

EOG RESOURCES, INC.
EOG RESOURCES, INC.
EOG RESOURCES, INC.
EOG RESOURCES, INC.
EOG RESOURCES, INC.
EOG RESOURCES, INC.

ET Gathering & Processing, LLC
ET Gathering & Processing, LLC

EXELIS, INC.

Frontier Field Services, LLC

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC
FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC
Hilcorp San Juan L.P.
Hilcorp San Juan L.P.
HUNT OIL CO

IACX Production LLC
IACX ROSWELL, LLC.
IACX ROSWELL, LLC.
IHEART MEDIA INC
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Issue Date
09/24/1990
09/24/1990
09/24/1990
09/24/1990
09/10/1990
09/24/1990
10/09/2020
09/10/1990
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/09/2017
10/16/1990
11/27/1990
10/24/2020
10/24/2020
11/15/2020
09/03/2020
09/13/1990
10/26/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
09/13/1990
09/13/1990
09/13/1990
11/09/1990
11/06/2020
11/09/1990
11/27/1990
09/24/1990
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
11/15/2020

Expiration Date
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/09/2025
09/23/2025
10/08/2025
09/09/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
10/08/2025
10/15/2025
11/26/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
11/14/2025
09/02/2025
09/13/2025
10/26/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
11/09/2025
11/05/2025
11/08/2025
11/27/2025
09/23/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
11/14/2025

Land Use

Oil & Gas Related

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline
Maintenance / Metering site
Pipeline

Storage Site

Storage Site

Storage Tank
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Compressor Site
Compressor Site
Wireless

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Compressor Site

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Road
Road

Radio Broadcast



Instrument Number
R4-0270-0000
BL-1986-0000
R2-4103-0000
BL-1248-0000
R2-3731-0000
BL-1674-0102
R2-4090-0000
R2-4075-0000
BL-1978-0001
R2-4169-0000
BL-2839-0000
R2-4151-0000
R2-4117-0000
R2-4069-0000
R2-4072-0000
BL-2089-0000
R3-4915-0001
BL-1698-0002
BL-1252-0102
R2-4086-0000
BL-1966-0000
BL-1674-0001
BL-1674-0104
BL-1674-0103
BL-2317-0002
R2-4145-0001
BL-1987-0002
R2-4167-0000
R2-4067-0000
R3-8654-0000
R2-4064-0000
R2-4170-0000
BL-1252-0105
R2-4094-0000
BL-1224-0009
R2-4091-0000
BL-2857-0000

Lessee

Longfellow Energy, LP

LYNN M CONEWAY

M BRAD BENNETT INC

MTD INC

NAVAJO TRIBAL UTILITY AUTHORITY
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC
NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP
NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP

OLDCASTLE SW GROUP, INC.DBA FOUR CORNERS MATE
PLAINS PETROLEUM OPERATING COMPANY

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PNM GAS SERVICES

PURE RESOURCES, L.P.

PURE RESOURCES, L.P.

Rainmakers Resort and Club LLC

Select Energy Services, LLC

SIMCOE LLC

SOUTHWESTCO WIRELESS, L.P.
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC COOP INC
SOUTHWESTERN WIRELESS
SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
T-MOBILE WEST LLC.

T-MOBILE WEST LLC.

Targa Northern Delaware LLC

THOMAS W ESGATE AND JEAN M. MASQUELLER

Trinity Environmental SWD |, LLC

US AND ITS ASSIGNS BLM

US WEST COMMUNICATIONS

V-F PETROLEUM INC

VAL VERDE GAS GATHERING, LP
VAL VERDE GAS GATHERING, LP
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.
VERTICAL BRIDGE CC, LLC
WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY
XTO HOLDINGS, LLC
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Issue Date
11/16/2022
10/01/2020
09/10/1990
09/08/2020
09/25/1990
10/21/2020
09/24/1990
09/25/1990
10/01/2020
11/20/1990
10/01/2020
10/12/1990
10/05/1990
09/10/1990
09/10/1990
10/07/2020
11/18/2015
11/09/2020
09/27/2020
09/13/1990
10/05/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
11/17/2020
10/26/1990
11/08/2020
11/21/1990
09/10/1990
11/06/2020
09/28/1990
11/06/1990
09/27/2020
09/24/1990
11/15/2020
09/24/1990
11/25/2020

Expiration Date
11/15/2025
09/30/2025
09/10/2025
09/07/2025
09/25/2025
10/20/2025
09/23/2025
09/24/2025
09/30/2025
11/20/2025
09/30/2025
10/12/2025
10/05/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/06/2025
11/17/2025
11/08/2025
09/26/2025
09/13/2025
10/04/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
11/16/2025
10/25/2025
11/07/2025
11/21/2025
09/09/2025
11/05/2025
09/27/2025
11/05/2025
09/26/2025
09/24/2025
11/14/2025
09/23/2025
11/24/2025

Land Use
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Ranch Related

Radio Broadcast
Pipeline Water

Facility Manager

Stockpiling

Compressor Site

Recreation/Open Space
Pipeline Water
Office Building/Maintenance Yard

Wireless

Wireless

Facility Manager
Facility Manager
Facility Manager
Compressor Site
Pipeline Water

Transfer Site

Road

Wireless

Facility Manager

Compressor Site



	ROW and BL 3 Month Expiring Lea

